High Scratch Series - Men

High Scratch Series - Women
High Scratch Game - Men

High Scratch Game - Women
High Handicap Series — Men
High Handicap Series - Women
High Handicap Game — Men
High Handicap Game — Women

Golf Payouts

3 of 6 Payouts
71 Entries
8 Paid

Scratch Roll-Off
Division A

6 entries

4 Paid

Division B
13 Entries
4 Paid

Division C
5 Entries
4 Paid

Division D
10 Entries
4 Paid

Division E
7 Entries
4 Paid

Division F
10 Entries
4 Paid

Team
45 Teams
5 Paid

Doubles
90 Pairs
11 Paid

Singles - Women
37 W
4 Paid

Singles - Men
138 M
17 Paid

PRIT 2012 Awards and Payouts

Charles Copenhaver

Brandi Wolf

Jeff Donovan

Tina Mei

Brock Anderson
Sherri Hardwick
Justin Eichmann
Jill Peterson

Winner 1
Winner 2

Pool

1st Place
2 Place
3 Place
4t Place
5% Place
6t Place
7t Place
7t Place

Pool

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place

Pool

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place

Pool

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place

Pool

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place

Pool

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place

Pool

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place

6th Place
7th Place
8th Place
9th Place
10th Place
11th Place

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place
7th Place
7th Place
9th Place
10th Place
11th Place
12t Place
13t Place
14t Place
14th Place
16t Place
16th Place
16th Place

Deb Koch

Joe Macomber

$1,095.00

Brock Anderson

Tina Mei
Scott Davis
Kurtis Dewey

Justin Eichmann

John Cregg
Plillip Lister
David Regul

$300.00
Jay Nephew

Mike Calderon

Dave Rathert
Mark Vaona

$585.00
Michael Riley
Joey Hetu
Dave Postal

Thomas Fleisher

$200.00
R. Chris King
Ken Cantrell
Craig Wagner
James Winn

$350.00
Mark Kerr

Kevin Wheeler
Sheri Hardwick

Steve Avila

$210.00
Brent Lutz
Meg Coffelt

Monica Walker
Steve Gutherie

$250.00
Gina Belluso

Justin Eichmann
Brian Bertolucci

David Laing

Bowl 300 Pro Shop
Strike a Pose
Dicks e Chicks
Busted in Yuma
Free Ballin

P. Lister/ J. McCasland
J. Cregg/J. Hetu

T. Mei/T.Eriksen

B. Anderson/B.Carter
M. Sitts Jr./J. Nephew

C. Copenhaver/S.Avila

M. Hernandez/P. Raney
B. Bertolucci/F. Collins

J.Atkinson/R. Haymore

R. Greely/S. Davis

J. Boulton/R. Schneider

Sheri Hardwick
Jen Katz
Tina Mei
Mary Beth Piner

Charles Copenhaver
Ed Dondlinger
David Regul
Justin Eichmann
David Smith
Robb Schneider
Dan Eberhardt
Mike Zarbo
Timm Sheehan
Kurtis Dewey
Chuck Walter
Matthew Kono
Terry Bane
Kevin Wheeler
Leo Robinson
Richard Foster
John Migliaro
David Winter

739
684
279
244
901
859
341
316

Brandi Wolfe, Billy Carter, Brock Anderson, Mike Calderon
David Laing, Craig Wagner, Monica Walker, Kevin Wheeler

Tina Mei, Terry Eriksen, Sheila Ingham, Mark Kerr

Joey Grzenia, Dwayne Barbee, Mike Zarbo, Rob Hisey

Danny Roberts, James Chavez, Jim Atkinson, Richard Haymore

1638
1632
1631
1626
1622
1609
1595
1581
1576
1571
1568

859
842
840
831

883
847
845
834
833
820
814
814
812
804
803
801
800
798
798
797
797
797

3290
3163
3133
3118
3109





