		PRIT 2012 Awai	rds an	d Payouts	
High Scratch Series - Men	Charles Copenhaver	739	9		
High Scratch Series – Women	Brandi Wolf	684			
High Scratch Game - Men	Jeff Donovan	279	9		
High Scratch Game – Women	Tina Mei	244			
High Handicap Series – Men High Handicap Series – Women	Brock Anderson Sherri Hardwick	901			
High Handicap Game – Men	Justin Eichmann	341			
High Handicap Game - Women	Jill Peterson	316	6		
Golf Payouts					
•	Winner 1	Deb Koch			
	Winner 2	Joe Macomber			
3 of 6 Payouts					
71 Entries	Pool \$1,095.00				
8 Paid	1 <sup>st</sup> Place 2 <sup>nd</sup> Place	Brock Anderson Tina Mei			
	3 <sup>rd</sup> Place	Scott Davis			
	4 <sup>th</sup> Place	Kurtis Dewey			
	5 <sup>th</sup> Place 6 <sup>th</sup> Place	Justin Eichmann John Cregg			
	7 <sup>th</sup> Place	Plillip Lister			
	7 <sup>th</sup> Place	David Regul			
Scratch Roll-Off					
Division A	Pool \$300.00	)			
6 entries	1st Place	Jay Nephew			
4 Paid	2nd Place	Mike Calderon			
	3rd Place 4th Place	Dave Rathert Mark Vaona			
		33.10			
Division B	Pool \$585.00				
13 Entries 4 Paid	1st Place 2nd Place	Michael Riley Joey Hetu			
	3rd Place	Dave Postal			
	4th Place	Thomas Fleisher			
Division C	Pool \$200.00				
5 Entries	1st Place \$200.00	R. Chris King			
4 Paid	2nd Place	Ken Cantrell			
	3rd Place 4th Place	Craig Wagner James Winn			
	4III Flace	James Willi			
Division D	Pool \$350.00				
10 Entries 4 Paid	1st Place 2nd Place	Mark Kerr Kevin Wheeler			
4 Faiu	3rd Place	Sheri Hardwick			
	4th Place	Steve Avila			
Division E	Pool for or				
7 Entries	Pool \$210.00 1st Place	Brent Lutz			
4 Paid	2nd Place	Meg Coffelt			
	3rd Place 4th Place	Monica Walker Steve Gutherie			
	4III Flace	Steve Gutherie			
Division F	Pool \$250.00				
10 Entries 4 Paid	1st Place	Gina Belluso			
	2nd Place 3rd Place	Justin Eichmann Brian Bertolucci			
	4th Place	David Laing			
Team					
45 Teams	1st Place Bowl 300	Pro Shop	Brand	di Wolfe, Billy Carter, Brock Anderson, Mike Calderon	3290
5 Paid	2nd Place Strike a Po			Laing, Craig Wagner, Monica Walker, Kevin Wheeler	3163
	3rd Place Dicks e Cl 4th Place Busted in			Mei, Terry Eriksen, Sheila Ingham, Mark Kerr Grzenia, Dwayne Barbee, Mike Zarbo, Rob Hisey	3133 3118
	5th Place Free Ballin		-	y Roberts, James Chavez, Jim Atkinson, Richard Haymore	3109
Doubles					
90 Pairs		J. McCasland	1638		
11 Paid	2nd Place J. Cregg/J 3rd Place T. Mei/T.E		1632 1631		
		nksen on/B.Carter	1626		
	5th Place M. Sitts Jr	./J. Nephew	1622		
	•	naver/S.Avila	1609 1595		
	7th Place M. Hernar 8th Place B. Bertolu	cci/F. Collins	1581		
	9th Place J.Atkinsor	n/R. Haymore	1576		
	10th Place R. Greely/ 11th Place J. Boulton		1571 1568		
	ace o. bouiton	, Oomieldel	. 555		
Singles – Women	day Di	h			
37 W 4 Paid	1st Place Sheri Hard 2nd Place Jen Katz	dwick	859 842		
	3rd Place Tina Mei		840		
	4th Place Mary Beth	Piner	831		
Singles – Men					
138 M	1st Place Charles C	•	883		
17 Paid	2nd Place Ed Dondlin 3rd Place David Reg	-	847 845		
	4th Place Justin Eicl		834		
	5th Place David Smi		833		
	6th Place Robb Sch 7th Place Dan Eberh		820 814		
	7th Place Mike Zarb		814		
	9th Place Timm She	ehan	812		
	10th Place Kurtis Dev 11th Place Chuck Wa	•	804 803		
	12 <sup>th</sup> Place Matthew k		803		
	13 <sup>th</sup> Place Terry Band	Э	800		
	<ul><li>14th Place Kevin Whe</li><li>14th Place Leo Robin</li></ul>		798 798		
	16th Place Richard Fo	oster	797	'	
	16th Place Richard Fo		797 797		